2025-2026 Alamo Area Youth Soccer Calendar

May2025
1-31 Competitive (11-19U) Tryouts Begin
Clubs open Player Reg for 25/26
June 2025
1 2025-26 Association Roster/Cards Opens
26 AAYSA Summer GBM
July 2025
August 2025
1 Team Registration Deadline
1-3 STYSA S25 Symposium
24 Scheduling Meeting (competitive)

September 2025

1 Labor Day (Monday)

6 Games can Begin (ACCL/SL)
13-14 League Play Week 1 (AACL/SL)
20 League Play Week 1 (Academy)
27-28 League Play Week 2 (AACL/SL)

October 2025
4 League Play Week 2 (Academy)
11-12 League Play Week 3 (AACL/SL)
18 League Play Week 3 (Academy)
20 AAYSATransfer/ Release Deadline
25-26 League Play Week 4 (AACL/SL)

November 2025

1
1
8-9
15-16
15
22-23
27

STYSA Trans/Release Deadline

League Play Week 4 (Academy)
League Play Week 5 (AACL/SL)
League Rainout Date

League Play Week 5 (Academy)

League RainoutDate

Thanksgiving Day

December 2025

6-7
13-14
20-21
24-25

Fall Championships — District

Fall Championships— State
Fall Championships Rain Date

Christmas Eve / Day

January 2026

5 New Team Registration Deadline (Academy/AACL)

15 AAYSA Winter GBM

18 Scheduling Meeting

19  Spring Cup Registration Opens

February 2026

14-15  League Play Week 1 (AACL/SL)
21 League Play Week 1 (Academy)
24-25 League Play Week 2 (AACL/SL)
25  STX Cup & Directors Cup Reg Deadline
26 AAYSA Transfer/Release Deadline
March 2026
1 League Play Week 3 (AACL/SL)
7  League Play Week 2 (Academy)
11 STYSA Transfer / Release Deadline
9-13  Spring Break
14-15 League Play Week 4 (AACL/SL)
21 League Play Week 3 (Academy)
28-29 South TX Cup District Playoffs
Directors Cup District Play
April 2026
1-30 League Rain out Make-ups
4 League Play Week 4 (Academy)
11-12 South TX Cup Rain Date
Directors Cup District Play
Pres Cup District Play
18-19 Directors Cup District Playoffs
Pres Cup District Play
State Cup District Play
25 |eague Play Week 5 (Academy)
25-26  South TX Cup Finals

Directors Cup District Playoffs
Presidents Cup District Play
State Cup District Play

All Dates are Subjectto Change





