## 2025-2026 Alamo Area Youth Soccer Calendar

<u>May2025</u>			January 2026			
1-31	Competitive (11-19U) Tryouts Begin Clubs open Player Reg for 25/26 2025-26 Association Roster/Cards Opens		5 New Team Registration Deadline (Academy/AACL)			
Iuno ooos			15 AAYSA Winter GBM			
June 202 <u>5</u>			18 Scheduling Meeting			
26	AAYSA Summer GBM		19	19 Spring Cup Registration Opens		
<u>July 2025</u>			February 2026			
August 2025			14-15	League Play Week 1	(AACL/SL)	
1	Team Registration Deadline		21	League Play Week 1	(Academy)	
1-3	STYSA S25 Symposium Scheduling Meeting (competitive)			League Play Week 2	•	
24			24-25	•	(AACL/SL)	
September 2025			25	STX Cup & Directors Cup Reg Deadline		
1			26	AAYSA Transfer/Release Deadlin	ie	
6	Labor Day (Monday) Games can Begin	(ACCL/SL)				
13-14	League Play Week 1	(AACL/SL)	<u>March 2026</u>			
20	League Play Week 1	(Academy)	1	League Play Week 3	(AACL/SL)	
27-28	League Play Week 2	(AACL/SL)	7	League Play Week 2	(Academy)	
Ostobor 2007			11 STYSA Transfer / Release Deadline			
October 20			9-13 Spring Break			
4	League Play Week 2	(Academy)	14-15	League Play Week 4	(AACL/SL)	
11-12	League Play Week 3	(AACL/SL)	21	League Play Week 3	(Academy)	
18	League Play Week 3	(Academy)	28-29	South TX Cup District Playoffs Directors Cup District Play		
20	AAYSA Transfer/ Release Dead					
25-26	League Play Week 4	(AACL/SL)				
November 2025			April 2026			
1	STYSA Trans/Release Dea		1-30	League Rain out Make-ups		
1	League Play Week 4 League Play Week 5	(Academy) (AACL/SL)	4	League Play Week 4	(Academy)	
8-9 15-16	League Rainout Date	(TURCLI OL)	11-12	South TX Cup Rain Date Directors Cup District Play Pres Cup District Play		
15 10	League Play Week 5	(Academy)				
22-23	League RainoutDate		18-19			
3 27	Thanksgiving Day			Pres Cup District Play State Cup District Play		
December 2025			25	League Play Week 5	(Academy)	
6-7	Fall Championships – District		25-26	South TX Cup Finals		
13-14	Fall Championships – State Fall Championships Rain Date			Directors Cup District Playoffs Presidents Cup District Play State Cup District Play		
20-21						
24-25	Christmas Eve / Day			Otato Oup District Flay		